
AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 

2025-26 

BOOK: IT Planet Bits to Bots 

CLASS : II A/B                                                                                    SUBJECT : COMPUTER                                         

MONTH WEEK /  

DATES 

WORKING 

DAYS 

TOPIC/SUB TOPIC ASSIGNMENT 

APRIL 

 

3-5 

7-11 

14-19 

21-26 

28-30 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

1.Computer at Various 

places ( What is computer, 

types of computer, Uses of 

computer 

Drill up, Mind map, Concept 

Quest, Activity Find, Lab 

Activity 

MAY 1-3 

5-9 

12-14 

3 

5 

2 

 

Cycle Test 1 (Oral) 

 

Oral Revision  

SUMMER VACATION – 15th May 25 – 17th June 25 

 

JUNE 

 

18-21 

23-28 

4 

6 

 

2.Computer and Its 

Components (Computer 

screen, Hardware, Software,  

Drill up, Brainy Bytes, 

Concept Quest, Competency 

based Qs, Matching 

 

JULY 

 

1-5 

7-11 

14-19 

21-26 

28-31 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

3. More on Paint  

( Introduction, Using 

various option in paint, 

Saving drawing) 

Cycle Test 2 (Written) 

Drill up, Brainy Bytes, 

Concept Quest, Competency 

Based Qs, Lab Activity 

 

Revision Test 

 

AUG 

 

 

1-2 

4-8 

11-14 

18-23 

25-30 

2 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4. Fun with Tux Paint (Tux 

Paint, Starting Tux Paint, 

Slide show) 

Cycle Test 3 (Oral) 

Drill up, Concept Quest, Lab 

Activity 

 

Oral Revision 

 

 

SEP 

 

1-6 

8-12 

15-20 

22-26 

5 

5 

6 

5 

 

Revision 

Cycle Test 4 (Written) 

 

Worksheet 1 

Revision Test 

AUTUMN BREAK –  AUTUMN BREAK –  27th Sep 2025 – 6th Oct 25 

OCT 7-11 

 

13-18 

5 

 

6 

5. Word – An Introduction 

(Components of Word, 

Formatting text, Editing 

text, Saving a document) 

Drill up, Brainy Bytes, 

Concept Quest, Lab activity, 

Competency based Qs 

 

 

NOV 

1 

3-7 

10-15 

17-22 

24-29 

1 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Cycle Test 5 (Oral) 

6. Arrangement of Pattern 

(Pattern, Decomposition, 

Code-Decode) 

 

Oral Revision 

Drill up, Find, count & write, 

Color Code, Concept Quest, 

Decode 

DEC 1-6 

8-12 

15-20 

22 

6 

5 

6 

1 

7. Fun with Scratch Jr ( 

Starting, Scratch Screen Jr, 

Creating & Saving program) 

Cycle Test 6 (Written) 

 Drill up, Concept Quest, Lab 

Activity, Group Discussion  

 

Revision Test 

WINTER BREAK –  23rd Dec 25 – 11th Jan 26 



 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD : Mr Mrinmoy Paul       Sub Teacher: Mrs Lakhi Das 

PGT CS         TGT Comp. 

MONTH WEEK /  

DATES 

REQUIRED 

PERIODS 

TOPIC/SUB TOPIC ASSIGNMENT 

JAN 12-17 

19-24 

26-31 

6 

6 

6 

8. Understanding AI (AI & 

Normal Machine, AI Lab) 

Cycle Test 7 (Oral) 

 

Oral Revision 

FEB 2-6 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

5 

6 

6 

6 

 

Revision 

 

Worksheet 2 

MAR 2-6 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

5 

6 

6 

6 

2 

 

Cycle Test 8 (Written)  

 

Revision Test 


