AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2025-26

BOOK: IT Planet Bits to Bots

CLASS: II A/B SUBJECT: COMPUTER

MONTH	WEEK / DATES	WORKING DAYS	TOPIC/SUB TOPIC	ASSIGNMENT			
APRIL	3-5	3	1.Computer at Various	Drill up, Mind map, Concept			
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	7-11	5	places (What is computer,	Quest, Activity Find, Lab			
	14-19	4	types of computer, Uses of	Activity			
	21-26	6	computer	1 202 1 20 9			
	28-30	3	T				
MAY	1-3	3					
	5-9	5	Cycle Test 1 (Oral)	Oral Revision			
	12-14	2	, , ,				
SUMMER VACATION – 15th May 25 – 17th June 25							
	18-21	4	2.Computer and Its	Drill up, Brainy Bytes,			
JUNE	23-28	6	Components (Computer	Concept Quest, Competency			
			screen, Hardware, Software,	based Qs, Matching			
	1-5	5	3. More on Paint	Drill up, Brainy Bytes,			
JULY	7-11	5	(Introduction, Using	Concept Quest, Competency			
	14-19	6	various option in paint,	Based Qs, Lab Activity			
	21-26	6	Saving drawing)				
	28-31	4	Cycle Test 2 (Written)	Revision Test			
	1-2	2	4. Fun with Tux Paint (Tux	Drill up, Concept Quest, Lab			
AUG	4-8	6	Paint, Starting Tux Paint,	Activity			
	11-14	4	Slide show)				
	18-23	6	Cycle Test 3 (Oral)	Oral Revision			
	25-30	6					
	1-6	5					
	8-12	5	Revision	Worksheet 1			
SEP	15-20	6	Cycle Test 4 (Written)	Revision Test			
	22-26	5					
	AUTUMN BREAK – AUTUMN BREAK – 27 th Sep 2025 – 6 th Oct 25						
OCT	7-11	5	5. Word – An Introduction	Drill up, Brainy Bytes,			
			(Components of Word,	Concept Quest, Lab activity,			
	13-18	6	Formatting text, Editing	Competency based Qs			
			text, Saving a document)				
	1	1	Cycle Test 5 (Oral)	Oral Revision			
	3-7	4	6. Arrangement of Pattern	Drill up, Find, count & write,			
NOV	10-15	6	(Pattern, Decomposition,	Color Code, Concept Quest,			
	17-22	6	Code-Decode)	Decode			
	24-29	6					
DEC	1-6	6	7. Fun with Scratch Jr (Drill up, Concept Quest, Lab			
	8-12	5	Starting, Scratch Screen Jr,	Activity, Group Discussion			
	15-20	6	Creating & Saving program)				
	22	1	Cycle Test 6 (Written)	Revision Test			
WINTER BREAK – 23 rd Dec 25 – 11 th Jan 26							

MONTH	WEEK /	REQUIRED	TOPIC/SUB TOPIC	ASSIGNMENT
	DATES	PERIODS		
JAN	12-17	6	8. Understanding AI (AI &	
	19-24	6	Normal Machine, AI Lab)	Oral Revision
	26-31	6	Cycle Test 7 (Oral)	
FEB	2-6	5		
	9-14	6	Revision	Worksheet 2
	16-21	6		
	23-28	6		
MAR	2-6	5		
	9-14	6	Cycle Test 8 (Written)	Revision Test
	16-21	6		
	23-28	6		
	30-31	2		

HOD : Mr Mrinmoy Paul Sub Teacher: Mrs Lakhi Das

PGT CS TGT Comp.